Data Sheet Model ED 56
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 21.09.2016
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 5
Model ED 56 | Drying and heating chambers Avantgarde.Line with
natural convection
BENEFITS
• Excellent temporal and spatial temperature accuracy

• Ergonomic handle design
• USB port for recording data
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model ED 56
230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz Standard ED056-230V 9010-0333
57
120 V 1~ 60 Hz Standard ED056UL-120V 9010-0334
TECHNICAL DATA
Description ED056-230V1 ED056UL-120V1
Article Number 9010-0333 9010-0334
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range 5 °C above ambient temperature to [°C] 300 300
Temperature variation at 150 °C [± K] 2.5 2.5